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CASE NUMBER: 11-6076-GA-EXM
CASE DESCRIPTION: THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION EAST OHIO
DATE OF SERVICE: 2/11/2015 ‘

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 2/ // 1 R20/&

Sign Here: C‘W

—~
TET tha
.

Fax:614-365-9145
. Email: WHITT@WHITT-
Email: WHITT@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM STURTEVANT.COM

L

ur

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ‘ ATTORNEY
OHIO GAS MARKETERS GROUP *PETRICOFF, M HOWARD
M. HOWARD PETRICOFF XI?}FYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE
52 EAST GAY STREET 52 E. GAY StREET
P.0. BOX 1008 P.0. BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 COLUMBUS,0OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5414 Phone:614-464-5414
Fax:614-719-4904 Fax:614-464-6350
Email:mhpetricoffi@vssp.com Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA
DOMINION EAST OHIO "WHITT, MARK A ;
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP ;
280 PLAZA, SUITE 1300 THE KEY BANK BLDG :
280 NORTH HIGH STREET 88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 : bS
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 COLUMBUS,OH 43215 ' ,’ 3
Phone:614-365-4100 Phone:614-224-3411 ! ;‘: 8

ATTORNEY @
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY a

*PETRICOFF, M HOWARD B
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP

52 E. GAY StREET

P.0. BOX 1008

COLUMBUS,0H 43216-1008

Phone:614-464-5414

Taechnicizn
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none
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Fax:614-464-6350
Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com

none *Mallarnee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad St.
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

none *Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
231 West Lima Street
Findlay,OH 45840
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney2@columbus.rr.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Friscic, Vicki H Ms.
Dominion East Ohio
1201 East 55th Street
Cleveland,OH 44103
Phone:(216) 736-5322
Fax:(866) 720-1247
Email:Vicki_H_Friscic@dom.com

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us
none *Campbell, Andrew J Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
PNC Plaza
155 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE
J. SERIO
10 W, BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475
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